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BSIR Nurses & Radiographers CPD Day

09:00-09:30
09:45-10:00

10:00-10:20

10:20-10:40

10:40-11:00

11:00-11:20

11:20-11:40

11:40-12:00

12:00-12:20

12:20-12:40

12:40-13:00

13:00-14:00

in partnership with Terumo

Registration and Refreshments

Welcome and Introduction
Pete Sutton and Kay Hizzett

Radiation Protection and Safety
Amber Gislason-Lee

Experiences of Simulation Training
Salman Miah

Quality and Safety in IR ‘Reflections
& Opportunities
Claire Maxim

My Career Journey
Linda Kelly

Preparing High Risk Patients and Sedation

Optimisation
Nazia Khan

Experiences of a Thrombectomy Service
Charlotte Smith

Vascular Access and Drains Interesting Cases
Svetlana Vasileuskaya

Working with Industry
Pete Sutton

Your Future in IR
Phil Haslam

Lunch



BSIR Nurses & Radiographers CPD Day

in partnership with Terumo

14:00-14:55 Industry-led Rotating Workshops:
Terumo

Argon

BVM

Vygon

Aquilant

15:00-15:15 Refreshment Break
15:15-15:50 Industry-led Workshops Continued
15:55-16:30 Closing Remarks

A big thank you to our sponsors:

“TERUMO

Aquilant &,
quiiar VM
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