



BSIR Nurses & Radiographers CPD Event

in partnership with



Saturday 9th March 2024
DoubleTree by Hilton, Leeds City Centre

BSIR Nurses & Radiographers CPD Day

in partnership with Terumo

Time	Session Title and Speakers
09:00-09:30	Registration and Refreshments
09:45-10:00	Welcome and Introduction Pete Sutton and Kay Hizzett
10:00-10:20	Radiation Protection and Safety Amber Gislason-Lee
10:20-10:40	Experiences of Simulation Training Salman Miah
10:40-11:00	Quality and Safety in IR 'Reflections & Opportunities Claire Maxim
11:00-11:20	My Career Journey Linda Kelly
11:20-11:40	Preparing High Risk Patients and Sedation Optimisation Nazia Khan
11:40-12:00	Experiences of a Thrombectomy Service Charlotte Smith
12:00-12:20	Vascular Access and Drains Interesting Cases Svetlana Vasileuskaya
12:20-12:40	Working with Industry Pete Sutton
12:40-13:00	Your Future in IR Phil Haslam
13:00-14:00	Lunch

BSIR Nurses & Radiographers CPD Day in partnership with Terumo

Time Session Title and Speakers

14:00-14:55 **Industry-led Rotating Workshops:**

Terumo

• Argon

Vygon

Aquilant

15:00-15:15 Refreshment Break

15:15-15:50 Industry-led Workshops Continued

15:55-16:30 **Closing Remarks**

A big thank you to our sponsors:













British Society of Interventional Radiology